03 Nisan 1986 Persembe

2. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 ERDOGANBEY(1)

2 CENK1(2)
3 TASKAR)

4 AKPINAR1(4)
5 ALCEYLAN.35(5)
6 KACIK(6)

7 MURADIYE(7)

Yasg
4yaa

4yaa
4yda
4yka
Byaa
Syaa

4dyak

Yans Sonuglan

1.)1.300 ¢
1.)260 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SEKLAVI.31 - KEVIYETULIRAK 18

HLALUZZAMAN 17 - GUFRE 34
HLALUZZAMAN 17 - GUFRE 25
TULYAR- MEBRUKE 66
SEYHSAML - SERZETULHAVVA 36
SEKLAVI.31 - SEYYARE30

SA'DA4/71 - SERTHAN*

AGIK

Siklet
58

58
58
58
60,5
60,5

56,5

2)520 6
2)104 ¢

Jokey
AKADIR ALTINOZ

AATCI
D.AKDI
S.OKUMUS
ARMILDIZ
AOCAL

H.T.DIKENCIK

kg,

Sahip

M C ERDOGAN

C TULUY
M M KAYIKCI
H OZSAKALLI

MDRAVALI

N MSIRLIOGLU

N DIKENCIK

1600 Kum

3260 ¢
3)52+¢

Antrenérii

Derece
15723

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

izmir Hipdromu (31. Yans Giinii)

4)130 ¢
4)26+

Gy AGF St Fark
1.05 1

GGk HP

2



